Post-Workshop Survey

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey. Please respond to the questions below by using the following rating scale: 1 = strongly disagree, 2 = moderately disagree, 3 = neutral, 
4 = moderately agree, 5 = strongly agree.

	
	strongly disagree
	moderately disagree
	neutral
	moderately agree
	strongly agree

	1. I am more aware of the 21st century skills needs in my community. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. My institution could have a role to play in addressing the 21st century skills needs in the community. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. I have a better understanding of how my institution can address 21st century skills needs in the community.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. I would be willing to meet again in the near future to continue the work that we’ve discussed today.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. I have some ideas of what the immediate next steps are for my institution.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. I have identified at least one new collaborative partner (an individual, or another institution) as a result of this workshop.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. This workshop has the potential to benefit my community as well as my institution. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. I am aware of the online assessment tool on the IMLS website.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. Do you have any suggestions for (HOST INSTITUTION) about ways to improve these types of community workshops in the future?



